
Patates Kızartması

Hamburger + (patates)

Cheeseburger + (patates)

Kaşarlı Tost

Sucuklu Tost

Karışık Tost

Çıtır Tavuk + (patates)

Çıtır Tavuk

Tonbalıklı Salata

Tavuklu Salata

Meyve Tabağı

Spagetti

Bira Tabağı

Türk Kahvesi

Çay

Nescafe

Su

Kola, Sprite, Fanta

Fuse Tea

Meyve Suyu

Ice Americano

Ice Latte

Soda

Su Büyük

M. Soda

Churchill

Menü
250₺

60₺

20₺

50₺

60₺60₺

60₺

60₺

150₺

20₺

40₺

60₺

400₺

450₺

350₺

200₺

300₺

350₺

350₺

300₺

350₺

400₺

250₺

275₺

40₺

170₺

Bira Yerli

Bira Yabancı

Karışık Çerez

175₺

200₺

250₺

( Patates kızartması, sosis, soğan halkası, çıtır tavuk )

WIFI ŞİFRESİ: iyi tatiller..


